 ADAU1761 Evaluation Board
  EVAL-ADAU1761Z
Rev. 0
Evaluation boards are only intended for device evalua
Evaluation boards are supplied “as is” and without warra
statutory including, but not limited to, any implied warra
particular purpose. No license is granted by implication or
intellectual property by application or use of evaluation bo

1 U2 Adjustable low dropout voltage regulator Analog Devices ADP3336ARMZ
1 U3 SMD oscillator, 12.288 MHz, fixed, 1.8 VDC to 3.3 VDC Abracon Corporation AP3S-12.288MHz-F-J-B
ESD CAUTION ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
EVAL-ADAU1761Z1 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Purchase of licensed I2C components of Analog Devices or one of its sublicensed Associated Companies conveys a license for the purchaser under the Philips I2C Patent
Rights to use these components in an I2C system, provided that the system conforms to the I2C Standard Specification as defined by Philips.
©2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB08055-0-5/09(0)